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In Person & TEAMS Meeting 

 
 
Meeting Attendees: Recorded via TEAMS and sign-in sheet created.  

 
 

TOPIC 
 

 
TIMELINE 

 
RECOMMENDATIONS/ 

ACTIONS 
 

FOLLOW
-UP/ 

PERSON 
& DATE 

 
Members / 
Guests 
 
April Agenda 
 
 
Approve MAR. 
Minutes 
 
Open Issues 
 
RASS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Separating 
BHE worksheet 
 
 
 

 
@ 0902 
 
 
@ 0902 
 
 
@ 0904 
 
 
 
 
@ 0913 
 
 
 
 
 
 
@ 0927 
 
 
 
 

 
General Membership –  
 
 
Emailed on 4-13-25 for review.  The subsequent email was sent to P. Dyer for posting 
to the website. 
 
March minutes distributed on 3-18-25 and will stand approved as previously read. 
 
 
 
 
Moving RASS either using worksheet, PT or Within Vitals PT.  Several examples to 
document this were highlighted during discussion.  There will be 2 different RASS rules 
for the 2 different RASS scores along with visibility making it appear only during 
applicable situations.  It was discussed to put the score in the Vitals PT and a zero-point 
rule suggesting the use of the score to aid in care.  Visibility draft to be sent to Sennett 
for revision.  
 
BHE and Decisional Capacity will be separated, and a system memo should be created 
to explain the changes.  CARS is creating a link to a video tutorial that explains this 
better. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Klein 
Bill T. 
Sennett 
 
 
 
 
Klein 
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PCR Deletion & 
Run count for 
billing 
 
Connect 2025 
 
Facilities List 
 
CPR Adult 
change 
 
Repeat Last for 
EXAM 
 
Patrick Sennett 
Update 
 
 
Next Meeting 
 
Adjournment 

@ 0930 
 
 
 
@ 0936 
 
@ 0946 
 
 
@ 1005 
 
@ 1010 
 
 
@ 1011 
 
 
 
@ 1017 
 
@ 1018 
 
 
 
 
 

Practice Service locking workflow settings were set to Delete.  The ask was to delay the 
lock until students had time to use those practice records for “mock” runs.  We will be 
able to talk more by going to Connect at the end of the month. 
 
April 30 to May 2, 2025, in St. Paul, MN. 
 
Please edit your facilities lists to reflect the correct hospitals and/or potential 
destinations.  An example of how to do this was demonstrated.    
 
Shocks to be added.  We will review the tool for further clarification. 
 
No button exists currently but could be a user voice option. 
 
 
Update will include being able to place supplemental questions inside grids. NexGen 
Report Writer will be available at the end of this month.  Route calculator. 
 
 
May 14th, 2025 (Red/ 2nd Shift) 
 
Motion to adjourn 1st by Eisner & 2nd Hayes 
 
Minutes submitted by Secretary J. Klein 
 

Klein 
Bill T 
Sennett 
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